FILM & TV

2022
2017
2017
2016
2016

THEATRE

2024-25 The Addams Family Musical

2024
2023
2022
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014

Becca Hartle

ACTOR | DANCER | SINGER

ROLE

Babbelbende S1
Game of Cronies
House of Discards
Puppet Nation
ZA News

Palawe (Puppeteer)
Various (Puppeteer)
Various (Puppeteer)
Various (Puppeteer)
Various (Puppeteer)

{e]R3

The Little Mermaid Danny Dolphin

Songs for Act 2 Performer

Joseph Choreographer
The Little Mermaid Danny Dolphin
Thoroughly Modern Millie Choreographer

Aristocats Director/Choreographer
Avenue Q Christmas Eve

Honk Choreographer

Pop Up Tales Improvisor

Snow White & the Seven Dwarves Bashful

Farmer Bunce
Florence Unger
Enid Hoopes

Fantastic Mr. Fox
The Odd Couple
Legally Blonde

079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204
0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929
admin@authentik.co.za
www.authentik.co.za

Ensemble, Grandma

aul

DIRECTOR / CHANNEL

Johann Vermaak / kykNET
Louw Venter / StarSat
Johann Vermaak / StarSat
Alex Fynn / StarSat
Johann Vermaak / StarSat

DIRECTOR / VENUE

Garth Tavares

Canal Walk Theatre

The Drama Lab

The Drama Lab

Canal Walk Theatre

The Drama Lab

The Drama Lab
Montecasino

The Drama Lab
Waterfront Theatre School
Canal Walk Theatre

Paul Cluver

Waterfront Theatre School
Waterfront Theatre School

hentik


mailto:admin@authentik.co.za
http://www.authentik.co.za/

VOICE ROLE DIRECTOR / STUDIO

2022 AudioShelf Audio Book Narrator AudioShelf
2017-22 Cape Town Audio Post Lead Voice Cape Town Audio Post

TRAINING

Robin Williams Drama Academy
Performance Studies

Waterfront Theatre School

LTCL Performance Diploma in Musical Theatre
LTCL Speech & Drama Teaching Diploma

ISTD Modern Dance

ISTD Advanced 1 Tap Dance

Imporguise Improvisation Course

ZA News

Puppeteer

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

2019 Nomination for Best Breakout Performance at Naledi Theatre Awards
2014 Best Overall Dramatic Performance at Waterfront Theatre School
2012 Chapman Trinity College Trophy

2012 Richard Loring Trophy Most Outstanding Overall Performance

FURTHER DETAILS

Appearance Hair: Brunette Eyes: Green Clothing Size Top: M
Height: 156cm Shoe: 4/5UK Clothing Size Bottom: M

Accents American (Bronx), American (Standard), American (Southern), Australian, British (Cockney),
British (RP)

Language English

Dance Choreography, Line Dancing, Modern, Tap

Licenses Driving Code 8

Niche Comic Timing, Puppetry

Singing C3-F5, Alto

Sport Cycling, Table Tennis, Yoga

[ ]
079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204 h t k
0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929 4 U t € 1 |

www.authentik.co.za



mailto:admin@authentik.co.za
http://www.authentik.co.za/

