Becca Hartle







ACTOR | DANCER | SINGER

FILM & TV		ROLE	DIRECTOR / CHANNEL	
2022	Babbelbende S1	Palawe (Puppeteer)	Johann Vermaak / kykNET	
2017	Game of Cronies	Various (Puppeteer)	Louw Venter / StarSat	
2017	House of Discards	Various (Puppeteer)	Johann Vermaak / StarSat	
2016	Puppet Nation	Various (Puppeteer)	Alex Fynn / StarSat	
2016	ZA News	Various (Puppeteer)	Johann Vermaak / StarSat	

2016	ZA News	Various (Puppeteer)	Johann Vermaak / StarSat
THEATRE		ROLE	DIRECTOR / VENUE
2024-25 2024 2023 2022 2019 2019 2019 2018 2018 2016	The Addams Family Musical The Little Mermaid Songs for Act 2 Joseph The Little Mermaid Thoroughly Modern Millie Aristocats Avenue Q Honk Pop Up Tales	Ensemble, Grandma Danny Dolphin Performer Choreographer Danny Dolphin Choreographer Director/Choreographer Christmas Eve Choreographer Improvisor	Garth Tavares Canal Walk Theatre The Drama Lab The Drama Lab Canal Walk Theatre The Drama Lab The Drama Lab Montecasino The Drama Lab Waterfront Theatre School
2015 2015 2014 2014	Snow White & the Seven Dwarves Fantastic Mr. Fox The Odd Couple Legally Blonde	Bashful Farmer Bunce Florence Unger Enid Hoopes	Canal Walk Theatre Paul Cluver Waterfront Theatre School Waterfront Theatre School

079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204 0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929

admin@authentik.co.za www.authentik.co.za





VOICE ROLE DIRECTOR / STUDIO

2022 AudioShelf Audio Book Narrator AudioShelf

2017-22 Cape Town Audio Post Lead Voice Cape Town Audio Post

TRAINING

Robin Williams Drama Academy

Performance Studies

Waterfront Theatre School

LTCL Performance Diploma in Musical Theatre LTCL Speech & Drama Teaching Diploma ISTD Modern Dance ISTD Advanced 1 Tap Dance Imporguise Improvisation Course

ZA News

Puppeteer

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

2019	Nomination for Best Breakout Performance at Naledi Theatre Awards
2014	Best Overall Dramatic Performance at Waterfront Theatre School
2012	Chapman Trinity College Trophy
2012	Richard Loring Trophy Most Outstanding Overall Performance

FURTHER DETAILS

AppearanceHair: BrunetteEyes: GreenClothing Size Top: MHeight: 156cmShoe: 4/5UKClothing Size Bottom: M

Accents American (Bronx), American (Standard), American (Southern), Australian, British (Cockney),

British (RP)

Language English

Dance Choreography, Line Dancing, Modern, Tap

Licenses Driving Code 8

Niche Comic Timing, Puppetry

Singing C3 – F5, Alto

Sport Cycling, Table Tennis, Yoga

079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204 0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929

> admin@authentik.co.za www.authentik.co.za

